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Women / XB / XB a8 g1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Wiggins468
Titanium

9.300 9.575 9.7509.225 37.850
4T 2 4 1 1T

1T

Emi Courchane121
Suncoast

9.400 9.500 9.5259.425 37.850
2T 3 1T 3 1T

1T

Hanah Greiner1084
Palm Coast

9.400 9.625 9.3259.325 37.675
2T 1 3 6 3 

3 

Paige Kounlavong454
Titanium

8.950 9.400 9.2509.425 37.025
7 5 1T 7 4 

4 

Harper Dapcic671
Premier - FL

9.300 9.425 9.1509.000 36.875
4T 4 5 8 5 

5 

Abigail Way171
Suncoast

9.500 8.900 9.5758.775 36.750
1 8 7 2 6 

6 

Arianna Hayes448
Titanium

8.600 9.350 9.0008.800 35.750
10T 6 6 12 7 

7 

Joharie Thelemaque621
TGR

9.000 8.600 9.4508.675 35.725
6 9 9 4 8 

8 

Katherine Petty704
Premier - FL

8.800 9.000 9.0508.450 35.300
8 7 10 10T 9 

9 

Payton Aderman350
South Florida

8.500 8.000 9.3758.425 34.300
12 10 11 5 10 

10 

Maleia Barr351
South Florida

8.700 7.700 9.0758.700 34.175
9 12 8 9 11 

11 

Brynleigh Brennan667
Premier - FL

8.600 7.900 9.0508.100 33.650
10T 11 12 10T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/14/2021 11:22 AM

Women / XB / XB a8 g2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlou Sutherland1056
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.575 9.9509.800 38.925
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Penelope Miret1048
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.800 9.5509.650 38.550
2 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Lilly Helmus603
TGR

9.450 9.750 9.8509.300 38.350
4T 2 5 2 3 

3 

Camila Bustamante1037
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.100 9.6009.475 37.675
3 12 3 4T 4 

4 

Ciara Johnson605
TGR

9.350 9.325 9.6259.225 37.525
7 8 6 3 5 

5 

Carlee Sasser710
Premier - FL

9.400 9.450 9.5509.075 37.475
6 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Lucy Davis1079
Palm Coast

9.450 9.675 9.2258.825 37.175
4T 3 9 10 7 

7 

Charlotte McNamee149
Suncoast

9.150 9.550 9.3008.975 36.975
8 5 8 8 8 

8 

Sage Segree463
Titanium

8.800 9.375 9.2508.775 36.200
10T 7 10 9 9 

9 

Remi Thornsberry722
Premier - FL

8.800 9.275 9.2008.575 35.850
10T 10 12 11 10 

10 

Maggie Howell452
Titanium

8.900 9.250 8.8008.600 35.550
9 11 11 12 11 

11 

Tessa Roberts162
Suncoast

0.000 9.300 9.6009.400 28.300
12 9 4 4T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a8 g3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Fuhrmann128
Suncoast

9.600 9.325 9.5509.450 37.925
1 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Melayna Valiente170
Suncoast

9.350 9.300 9.7009.075 37.425
2T 6 4 1 2 

2 

Scottlyn Hanson1085
Palm Coast

9.100 9.350 9.6509.025 37.125
8 3 5 2 3 

3 

Abby Neu1096
Palm Coast

8.800 9.450 9.5009.300 37.050
10 1 2 5T 4T

4T

Aurora Wightman1110
Palm Coast

9.350 9.425 9.3508.925 37.050
2T 2 6 8 4T

4T

Talia McCluskey692
Premier - FL

9.300 9.100 9.5758.675 36.650
4 7 8T 3 6 

6 

Adabelle DeSantis1038
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 8.750 9.5009.100 36.550
6T 11 3 5T 7 

7 

Amy White729
Premier - FL

9.200 9.325 9.5008.125 36.150
6T 4T 11 5T 8 

8 

Ava Tabares720
Premier - FL

9.250 8.875 9.2758.675 36.075
5 10 8T 9T 9 

9 

Kenzie Wyatt1111
Palm Coast

8.850 9.075 9.2758.750 35.950
9 8 7 9T 10 

10 

Katelyn Roest1020
Top Contenders

8.650 9.025 9.1508.675 35.500
11 9 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a8 g4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Davis1078
Palm Coast

9.400 9.625 10.0009.400 38.425
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Yael Idrovo1043
Coral Reef - FL

9.250 9.250 9.6759.275 37.450
5T 8 2 3 2 

2 

Logan Dickenson246
Golden City

9.100 9.625 9.7008.875 37.300
8T 1T 8 2 3 

3 

Anniston Petty703
Premier - FL

9.350 9.300 9.5008.975 37.125
3 5T 6T 4 4T

4T

Hayden Leonard143
Suncoast

9.300 9.375 9.4009.050 37.125
4 3 5 5T 4T

4T

Maya Mleczko456
Titanium

9.400 9.300 9.1259.175 37.000
1T 5T 3T 10T 6 

6 

Addie Schooler712
Premier - FL

9.100 9.350 9.2509.175 36.875
8T 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Addison Byington439
Titanium

9.200 9.200 9.2008.750 36.350
7 9 11 8 8 

8 

Brooke Atchison663
Premier - FL

9.250 8.900 9.1258.975 36.250
5T 12 6T 10T 9 

9 

Raquel Levy1091
Palm Coast

8.900 9.300 9.0008.800 36.000
10T 5T 9T 12 10 

10 

Mila Zavala1059
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.125 9.4008.450 35.875
10T 10 12 5T 11 

11 

Madison Bibb666
Premier - FL

8.800 8.950 9.1508.800 35.700
12 11 9T 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a8 g5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Fontaine396
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.700 9.8009.725 38.575
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Dickson1499
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.125 9.8759.200 37.600
2T 7 5 1 2 

2 

Bella Williams469
Titanium

9.400 8.850 9.5509.700 37.500
2T 9 2 5 3 

3 

Vita Stramowski716
Premier - FL

9.450 9.600 9.4758.850 37.375
1 2 8 7T 4 

4 

Lilianna Hodges684
Premier - FL

9.200 9.150 9.4759.325 37.150
5 6 3 7T 5 

5 

Addison Lambert270
Golden City

9.000 9.475 9.5258.825 36.825
6T 3 9T 6 6 

6 

Madison Oliver514
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.8509.025 36.550
6T 11 6 2 7 

7 

Ella Dolloff1003
Top Contenders

8.450 9.250 9.4509.300 36.450
11 4T 4 9 8 

8 

Malina Derringer493
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 9.7509.000 36.375
9 10 7 4 9 

9 

Harper Steele467
Titanium

9.000 9.250 9.1008.575 35.925
6T 4T 11 10 10 

10 

Elle Fowler499
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.0758.825 35.750
10 8 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a8 g6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adella Wolfe317
Golden City

9.550 9.900 9.7509.275 38.475
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Carson Harris447
Titanium

9.200 9.275 9.6509.650 37.775
4T 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Emmalena Hauser399
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.525 9.6259.250 37.600
4T 2 5 5 3 

3 

Brianna Vaughn1029
Top Contenders

9.500 9.375 9.5009.200 37.575
2T 4T 6 7 4 

4 

Sadie Saenz420
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.500 9.7759.450 37.425
10 3 2 1 5 

5 

Chloe Schneck711
Premier - FL

9.050 9.100 9.6509.400 37.200
6T 9 3 3T 6 

6 

Samantha Zaifert471
Titanium

8.950 9.275 9.6008.975 36.800
9 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Stazi Van Buren312
Golden City

9.050 9.275 9.4008.900 36.625
6T 6T 9 8T 8 

8 

Aaliyah Brock1071
Palm Coast

9.500 8.650 9.2508.700 36.100
2T 12T 11T 11 9 

9 

Morgan Sykes717
Premier - FL

9.000 8.950 9.4008.700 36.050
8 11 11T 8T 10 

10 

Ava Oliveira1521
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 9.375 9.0258.725 35.725
11 4T 10 12 11 

11 

Laine Spahr523
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 9.050 9.3259.000 35.575
13 10 7 10 12 

12 

Lilliana Fowler500
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.8758.675 34.600
12 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a8 g7
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Wakeley427
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.700 9.9009.775 38.875
3 3 1 1T 1T

1T

Hailey Barrios1034
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.825 9.8009.700 38.875
2 1 3 5 1T

1T

Sasha Uribe1058
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.800 9.8759.550 38.625
4T 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Zoe Stork423
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.375 9.8509.725 38.250
8T 7 2 4 4 

4 

Juliana Armstrong382
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.325 9.9009.650 38.225
6T 8T 4 1T 5 

5 

Olivia Autrey762
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.450 9.7509.550 38.150
4T 4T 5T 6 6 

6 

Taliana Wyatt763
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.425 9.6509.325 38.000
1 6 8 7 7 

7 

Emma Barker437
Titanium

9.150 9.450 9.6259.275 37.500
11 4T 9 8 8 

8 

Kaycee Kirby405
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.150 9.5509.450 37.450
8T 11 7 10 9 

9 

Bri Dunphy445
Titanium

9.250 9.175 9.4758.650 36.550
10 10 11T 11 10 

10 

Hallie Cone489
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.2258.800 36.150
12 8T 10 12 11 

11 

Callie Leech689
Premier - FL

9.350 8.325 9.5758.650 35.900
6T 12 11T 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL L 116.900 28.700 29.425 29.150 29.625
21 1 2

2 Lakewood Ranch L 116.300 28.500 28.925 29.225 29.650
12T 2T 1

3 Palm Coast L 114.450 28.350 28.925 28.025 29.150
34 2T 5

4 Titanium L 114.325 28.100 28.425 28.775 29.025
46 5T 3

5 Suncoast L 114.075 28.500 28.425 28.275 28.875
52T 5T 4

6 Premier - FL L 113.375 28.200 28.475 27.900 28.800
65 4 6
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 112.725 27.700 29.000 27.050 28.975
12 1 3

2 TGR S 111.600 27.800 27.675 27.200 28.925
2T1 2 1

3 Stars Gymnastics S 110.075 26.750 27.375 27.025 28.925
2T3 4 4

4 Top Contenders S 109.525 26.600 27.650 27.175 28.100
44 3 2
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